REEDDESIGN

Windows Alt Codes

Hold down the Alt key and press the numbers (on the numeric keypad) to get the characters.
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T
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172
173

99
100
101
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Accented Characters

A E I ) U

0192 0200 0204 0210 0217
Grave R R R R R
a e i 0 u

0224 0232 0236 0242 0249

A E | o) u Y
0193 0201 0205 0211 0218 0221
a é i 0 a y

A E 1 ) U]
: 0194 0202 0206 0212 0219
Circumflex R R R . .
a é i 0 a
0226 0234 0238 0244 0251
A E | o U Y
0196 0203 0207 0214 0220 0159
Umlaut N N . N . ..
a e | 0] u y
0228 0235 0239 0252 0255
A N 6) yis CE
: 0195 0209 0213 : 0198 0140
Tilde ~ N N Ligatures
a fi 0 * (03]
0227 0245 0230 0156

C 3 S 4
Cedilla 0199 German 0223 01v38 01v42
¢ § z
0231 0154 0158
A @ p b
0197 0216 : 0222 0208
R Icelandic
a [} b 0
0229 0248 0254 0240
Currency
INETLE Symbol Code
Pound i 0163
Euro € 0128
Yen L 0165
Cent ¢ 0162
Dutch Florin f 0402
Currency o 0164
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Punctuation

Name

Copyright

Registered

Trademark

Bullet

Ellipsis

Section

Dagger

Double Dagger

En dash

Em dash

Paragraph (pilcrow)
Left single quote

Right single quote

Left double quote

Right double quote

Left single angle quote
Right single angle quote
Left double angle quote
Right double angle quote
Inverted exclamation
Inverted question mark

Symbol

™

Code

0169
0174
0153
0149
0133
0167
0134
0135
0150
0151
0182
0145
0146
0147
0148
0139
0155
0171
0187
0161
0191
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Maths

Name

Multiply

Divide

Minus (not hyphen)
Degree

Plus/Minus

Not

Micro

Infinity

Per mille

Quarter

Half

Three Quarters
Prime (feet, minutes)

Double prime (inches, seconds)

Third

Two Thirds
Sum
Integral

Approximately equal to

Not equal to

The codes starting with 8 might not work correctly in all programmes.

# IR —™M X R

Code

0215
0247
8722
0176
0177
0172
0181
8734
0137
0188
0189
0190
8242
8243
8531
8532
8721
8747
8773
8800

www.reeddesign.co.uk



